DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company
MERIDIAN OIL INC

Add
PO BOX 4289, FARMINGTON, NM

Lease Name & Number Unit Letter Sec. Twn Rge
SAN JUAN 29-7 UNIT #300 800 'FSL, 800 'FWL 11 029N 007W
Pool and Formation County

Blanco Mesa Verde RIO ARRIBA

Depth (Ft.)

Deviation (Degrees)

241

759
1099
1288
1786
2283
2779
3276
3357
3613
4118
4614
5106
5601
5850

0.75
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00

ST Seen S

S~ sy

(st N

T

I, the undersigned, certify that |, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for MERIDIAN OIL INC., am authorized by said
Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and diregtions, and that the facts stated

herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

and sworn to befo

me this 7th day of July, 1995

ary Public'in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My commission expires August 17, 1996.




