## **DEVIATION REPORT**

Name of Company		Address PO BOX 4299, FARMINGTON, NM			
MERIDIAN OIL INC					
Lease Name & Number SAN JUAN 29-7 UNIT #300	Unit Letter 800 ' FSL, 800 ' FWL	<b>Sec.</b> 11	/	<b>Twn</b> 029N	<b>Rge</b> 007W
Pool and Formation Blanco Mesa Verde	<del></del>	<b>County</b> RIO ARRIBA			

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)	
241	0.75	
759	2.00	TO ITE AS DO DO DO DO
1099	1.50	
1288	1.50	NOT 1 8 3005
1786	1.75	OCT 1 6 1995
2283	1.25	AFA COM F
2779	1.25	OLL GOM, DAV, Dat. 3
3276	1.00	D.M. 3
3357	1.00	
3613	0.75	
4118	0.75	
4614	0.75	
5106	0.75	
5601	1.00	
5850	1.00	

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for MERIDIAN OIL INC., am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of July, 1995

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My commission expires August 17, 1996.